3.5mm Cannulated Screws
Length (mm) Stainless Steel
10 121.010
12 121.012
14 121.014
16 121.016
18 121.018
20 121.020

TI-121.024
TI-121.026
TI-121.028
TI-121.030
TI-121.032
TI-121.034
TI-121.036
TI-121.038
TI-121.040
TI-121.042
TI-121.044
TI-121.046
TI-121.048
TI-121.050
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
10 121.210 TI-121.210
12 121.212 TI-121.212
14 121.214 TI-121.214
16 121.216 TI-121.216
18 121.218 TI-121.218
20 121.220 TI-121.220
22 121.222 TI-121.222
24 121.224 TI-121.224
26 121.226 TI-121.226
28 121.228 TI-121.228
30 121.230 TI-121.230
32 121.232 TI-121.232
34 121.234 TI-121.234
36 121.236 TI-121.236
38 121.238 TI-121.238
40 121.240 TI-121.240
42 121.242 TI-121.242
44 121.244 TI-121.244
46 121.246 TI-121.246
48 121.248 TI-121.248
50 121.250 TI-121.250
3.5mm Cannulated Cortical Screw, Short Thread
3.5mm Cannulated Cortical Screw, Full Thread
3.5mm Cannulated Screws

32 121.232-S TI-121.232-S
34 121.234-S TI-121.234-S
36 121.236-S TI-121.236-S
38 121.238-S TI-121.238-S
40 121.240-S TI-121.240-S
42 121.242-S TI-121.242-S
44 121.244-S TI-121.244-S
46 121.246-S TI-121.246-S
48 121.248-S TI-121.248-S
50 121.250-S TI-121.250-S
3.5mm Cannulated Cortical Screw, Short Thread
3.5mm Cannulated Cortical Screw, Full Thread
3.5mm Cannulated Screws
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
10 121.310 TI-121.310
12 121.312 TI-121.312
14 121.314 TI-121.314
16 121.316 TI-121.316
18 121.318 TI-121.318
20 121.320 TI-121.320
22 121.322 TI-121.322
24 121.324 TI-121.324
26 121.326 TI-121.326
28 121.328 TI-121.328
30 121.330 TI-121.330
32 121.332 TI-121.332
34 121.334 TI-121.334
36 121.336 TI-121.336
38 121.338 TI-121.338
40 121.340 TI-121.340
42 121.342 TI-121.342
44 121.344 TI-121.344
46 121.346 TI-121.346
48 121.348 TI-121.348
50 121.350 TI-121.350
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
10 121.410 TI-121.410
12 121.412 TI-121.412
14 121.414 TI-121.414
16 121.416 TI-121.416
18 121.418 TI-121.418
20 121.420 TI-121.420
22 121.422 TI-121.422
24 121.424 TI-121.424
26 121.426 TI-121.426
28 121.428 TI-121.428
30 121.430 TI-121.430
32 121.432 TI-121.432
34 121.434 TI-121.434
36 121.436 TI-121.436
38 121.438 TI-121.438
40 121.440 TI-121.440
42 121.442 TI-121.442
44 121.444 TI-121.444
46 121.446 TI-121.446
48 121.448 TI-121.448
50 121.450 TI-121.450
3.5mm Cannulated Cortical Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping
3.5mm Cannulated Cortical Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping
Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments
Stainless Steel Titanium
Code  100.110     TI-100.110
Washer For Small Fragment Screw
3.5mm Cannulated Screws
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
10 121.310-S TI-121.310-S